
EMX 65 85 Women Semifinal 65 - Warm Up

Laptimes

Lap Daytime

Sort by position

Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

 Po. 1 - # 285 LOPES T. 1:53.768
Migliore

1 1:59.920 + 06.152 09:53:46.019

2 1:55.719 + 01.951 09:55:41.738

3 1:56.767 + 03.999 09:57:38.505

4 1:55.703 + 01.935 09:59:34.208

5 2:01.115 + 07.347 10:01:35.323

6 2:03.139 + 09.371 10:03:38.462

7 1:53.768 --------- 10:05:32.230

 Po. 2 - # 209 GOLEZ T. + 00.654
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.706 + 00.284 09:55:00.342

2 2:05.702 + 11.280 09:57:06.044

3 1:54.422 --------- 09:59:00.466

4 2:17.341 + 22.919 10:01:17.807

5 1:54.935 + 00.513 10:03:12.742

6 2:24.205 + 29.783 10:05:36.947

 Po. 3 - # 265 ASSINI F. + 00.897
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.574 + 03.909 09:53:48.065

2 2:16.963 + 22.298 09:56:05.028

3 2:36.814 + 42.149 09:58:41.842

4 1:55.619 + 00.954 10:00:37.461

5 1:54.665 --------- 10:02:32.126

6 2:24.099 + 29.434 10:04:56.225

 Po. 4 - # 397 NOVAK A. + 01.624
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.279 + 00.887 09:53:36.390

2 1:56.748 + 01.356 09:55:33.138

3 1:59.163 + 03.771 09:57:32.301

4 1:55.392 --------- 09:59:27.693

 Po. 5 - # 326 SALVADOR G. + 01.924
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.967 + 05.275 09:53:46.314

2 1:56.560 + 00.868 09:55:42.874

3 1:56.459 + 00.767 09:57:39.333

4 1:55.692 --------- 09:59:35.025

5 1:55.973 + 00.281 10:01:30.998

6 1:57.423 + 01.731 10:03:28.421

7 1:57.863 + 02.171 10:05:26.284

 Po. 6 - # 280 LEDWABA K. + 02.730
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.367 + 00.869 09:53:39.047

2 1:57.070 + 00.572 09:55:36.117

3 2:05.521 + 09.023 09:57:41.638

4 1:57.758 + 01.260 09:59:39.396

5 2:38.221 + 41.723 10:02:17.617

6 1:56.498 --------- 10:04:14.115

7 2:18.673 + 22.175 10:06:32.788

 Po. 7 - # 243 IVANDIC R. + 03.096
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.497 + 02.633 09:54:00.560

2 2:08.115 + 11.251 09:56:08.675

3 1:59.327 + 02.463 09:58:08.002

4 1:57.701 + 00.837 10:00:05.703

5 2:15.072 + 18.208 10:02:20.775

6 1:57.894 + 01.030 10:04:18.669

7 1:56.864 --------- 10:06:15.533

 Po. 8 - # 221 CANTU' K. + 03.543
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.308 + 02.997 09:53:49.496

2 2:06.787 + 09.476 09:55:56.283

3 3:13.117 + 1:15.806 09:59:09.400

4 1:58.500 + 01.189 10:01:07.900

5 1:58.118 + 00.807 10:03:06.018

6 1:57.311 --------- 10:05:03.329

 Po. 9 - # 300 TORRO L. + 03.617
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.275 + 02.890 09:54:02.805

2 1:59.426 + 02.041 09:56:02.231

3 1:57.385 --------- 09:57:59.616

4 1:57.648 + 00.263 09:59:57.264

5 2:02.187 + 04.802 10:01:59.451

6 3:24.028 + 1:26.643 10:05:23.479

 Po. 10 - # 274 CORDERO S. + 04.030
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.303 + 01.505 09:53:46.824

2 1:58.595 + 00.797 09:55:45.419

3 1:58.183 + 00.385 09:57:43.602

4 2:01.150 + 03.352 09:59:44.752

5 2:27.642 + 29.844 10:02:12.394

6 2:23.955 + 26.157 10:04:36.349

7 1:57.798 --------- 10:06:34.147

 Po. 11 - # 366 MAIFREDI D. + 04.324
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.211 + 09.119 09:54:17.857

2 3:09.941 + 1:11.849 09:57:27.798

3 1:58.092 --------- 09:59:25.890

4 2:21.619 + 23.527 10:01:47.509

5 2:10.837 + 12.745 10:03:58.346

 Po. 12 - # 219 GAJSER L. + 05.114
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.395 + 03.513 09:54:18.440

2 2:01.050 + 02.168 09:56:19.490

3 1:59.017 + 00.135 09:58:18.507

4 1:58.882 --------- 10:00:17.389

5 2:00.451 + 01.569 10:02:17.840

6 2:20.236 + 21.354 10:04:38.076

 Po. 13 - # 261 LUSTENBERGER R.+ 05.434
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.353 + 02.151 09:55:10.272

2 2:00.699 + 01.497 09:57:10.971

3 2:08.640 + 09.438 09:59:19.611

4 2:00.961 + 01.759 10:01:20.572

5 2:26.023 + 26.821 10:03:46.595

6 1:59.202 --------- 10:05:45.797

 Po. 14 - # 356 ESPOSITO A. + 05.658
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.697 + 02.271 09:55:23.586

2 2:01.402 + 01.976 09:57:24.988

3 3:10.726 + 1:11.300 10:00:35.714

4 1:59.426 --------- 10:02:35.140

5 2:06.646 + 07.220 10:04:41.786

 Po. 15 - # 263 VIZINTIN S. + 06.038
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.806 --------- 09:55:06.604

2 2:00.973 + 01.167 09:57:07.577

3 2:08.734 + 08.928 09:59:16.311

4 4:04.148 + 2:04.342 10:03:20.459

5 2:00.327 + 00.521 10:05:20.786

 Po. 16 - # 358 GOYER E. + 06.314
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.638 + 01.556 09:53:54.604

2 2:00.746 + 00.664 09:55:55.350

3 2:00.976 + 00.894 09:57:56.326

4 2:07.746 + 07.664 10:00:04.072

5 2:00.082 --------- 10:02:04.154

6 2:41.381 + 41.299 10:04:45.535

 Po. 17 - # 9 KOLNOOKOV A. + 06.563
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.236 + 02.905 09:53:55.028

2 2:06.415 + 06.084 09:56:01.443

3 2:01.817 + 01.486 09:58:03.260

4 2:06.562 + 06.231 10:00:09.822

5 2:48.176 + 47.845 10:02:57.998

6 2:00.331 --------- 10:04:58.329

 Po. 18 - # 59 MARIAN D. + 07.440
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.821 + 06.613 09:54:09.622

2 2:04.423 + 03.215 09:56:14.045

3 2:01.208 --------- 09:58:15.253

4 2:09.438 + 08.230 10:00:24.691

5 2:01.357 + 00.149 10:02:26.048

6 3:31.174 + 1:29.966 10:05:57.222

 Po. 19 - # 327 JOUAN B. + 08.091
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.095 + 02.236 09:54:13.339

2 2:01.859 --------- 09:56:15.198

3 2:07.058 + 05.199 09:58:22.256

4 2:04.433 + 02.574 10:00:26.689

5 2:05.100 + 03.241 10:02:31.789

6 2:11.463 + 09.604 10:04:43.252

 Po. 20 - # 298 CROCI L. + 08.683
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.505 + 03.054 09:53:48.856

2 2:03.421 + 00.970 09:55:52.277

3 2:03.068 + 00.617 09:57:55.345

4 2:03.197 + 00.746 09:59:58.542

5 2:04.593 + 02.142 10:02:03.135

6 2:02.451 --------- 10:04:05.586

7 2:14.883 + 12.432 10:06:20.469

Fastest lap: 1:53.768 
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EMX 65 85 Women Semifinal 65 - Warm Up

Laptimes

Lap Daytime

Sort by position

Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

 Po. 21 - # 311 BOLLIGER T. + 08.978
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.933 + 05.187 09:54:15.697

2 2:08.160 + 05.414 09:56:23.857

3 2:02.890 + 00.144 09:58:26.747

4 2:02.746 --------- 10:00:29.493

5 2:03.177 + 00.431 10:02:32.670

6 2:15.135 + 12.389 10:04:47.805

 Po. 22 - # 314 GOMEZ G. + 09.272
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.162 + 02.122 09:54:16.125

2 2:04.392 + 01.352 09:56:20.517

3 2:04.422 + 01.382 09:58:24.939

4 2:05.427 + 02.387 10:00:30.366

5 3:19.618 + 1:16.578 10:03:49.984

6 2:03.040 --------- 10:05:53.024

 Po. 23 - # 204 TORRES M. + 09.579
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.368 + 03.021 09:53:55.586

2 2:05.062 + 01.715 09:56:00.648

3 3:45.001 + 1:41.654 09:59:45.649

4 2:03.407 + 00.060 10:01:49.056

5 2:03.347 --------- 10:03:52.403

 Po. 24 - # 372 BALDO F. + 09.639
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.995 + 08.588 09:54:27.003

2 2:06.887 + 03.480 09:56:33.890

3 2:09.354 + 05.947 09:58:43.244

4 2:03.407 --------- 10:00:46.651

5 2:23.382 + 19.975 10:03:10.033

6 2:19.019 + 15.612 10:05:29.052

 Po. 25 - # 214 EDER E. + 10.048
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.541 + 02.725 09:54:25.401

2 2:03.816 --------- 09:56:29.217

3 2:06.680 + 02.864 09:58:35.897

4 2:04.315 + 00.499 10:00:40.212

5 2:05.983 + 02.167 10:02:46.195

6 2:04.007 + 00.191 10:04:50.202

 Po. 26 - # 21 MARKOV P. + 11.784
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.935 + 05.383 09:54:28.614

2 2:07.323 + 01.771 09:56:35.937

3 2:09.403 + 03.851 09:58:45.340

4 2:14.035 + 08.483 10:00:59.375

5 2:05.611 + 00.059 10:03:04.986

6 2:05.552 --------- 10:05:10.538

 Po. 27 - # 284 RODRIGUEZ T. + 13.318
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.637 + 14.551 09:54:53.241

2 3:58.295 + 1:51.209 09:58:51.536

3 2:10.467 + 03.381 10:01:02.003

4 2:09.164 + 02.078 10:03:11.167

5 2:07.086 --------- 10:05:18.253

 Po. 28 - # 11 COCIU N. + 13.359
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.978 + 05.851 09:54:21.160

2 2:10.114 + 02.987 09:56:31.274

3 2:08.213 + 01.086 09:58:39.487

4 2:16.376 + 09.249 10:00:55.863

5 2:12.837 + 05.710 10:03:08.700

6 2:07.127 --------- 10:05:15.827

 Po. 29 - # 111 SOKOLA D. + 13.363
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.066 + 02.935 09:54:14.280

2 2:10.318 + 03.187 09:56:24.598

3 2:10.667 + 03.536 09:58:35.265

4 2:07.131 --------- 10:00:42.396

5 2:10.020 + 02.889 10:02:52.416

6 2:07.738 + 00.607 10:05:00.154

 Po. 30 - # 46 ILIEV G. + 15.939
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.672 + 00.965 09:54:32.365

2 2:09.707 --------- 09:56:42.072

3 2:41.713 + 32.006 09:59:23.785

4 2:13.428 + 03.721 10:01:37.213

5 2:11.091 + 01.384 10:03:48.304

6 2:10.956 + 01.249 10:05:59.260

 Po. 31 - # 77 ANDRIC M. + 30.381
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.149 --------- 09:55:00.559

2 2:38.130 + 13.981 09:57:38.689

3 2:36.901 + 12.752 10:00:15.590

4 2:33.392 + 09.243 10:02:48.982

5 2:42.658 + 18.509 10:05:31.640

Fastest lap: 1:53.768 
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